Position

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Of Director #5
Board Of Director #4
Board Of Director #2
Board Of Director #1
Board Of Director #3

Director

President

Director

Director

Vice President

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Rosamond Community
Services District

Rosamond Community
Services District

Rosamond Community
Services District

Rosamond Community
Services District

Rosamond Community
Services District

Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District

Boron Community Services
District

Boron Community Services
District

Boron Community Services
District

Boron Community Services
District

Boron Community Services
District

Rosamond Community
Services District

Department

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board of Directors

Total Wages

$10,584

$10,584

$10,584

$5,880

$4,851

$3,658
$2,808
$2,800
$2,700
$2,608
$1,200

$1,200

$1,100

$1,100

$1,000

$147

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



